
ClassName Place BackNo HorseName Rider Owner Judge1

GREEN LEVEL 1 218 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 69

2 251 HANDGUN WHIZ CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 68,5

2 236 ML SOLNITA BOY DALPIAZ SOFIA BAGNASCO EVELYN 68,5

4 174 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 65,5

INT NON PRO REGIONALE 1 234 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 70,5

2 173 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 67,5

3 241 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 66

4 235 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE 1 240 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72

1 225 GD O LENA JJ KOMPATSCHER ALOIS LEIMEGGER VERA 72

3 412 WHIZ ON TOP KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 70,5

4 216 ELECTRIC WHIZ BONADOMANE ANDREA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 70

5 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ BONADOMANE ANDREA FEDERER PETRA 69

6 473 THAZ A DEMON CANCIANI RENZO CANCIANI RENZO 64

7 226 RS RAMATONIC LENA CANCIANI RENZO VINATZER CAROL 0

7 217 SCRAT OLENA SG PICHLER PETER PICHLER LUKAS 0

7 248 RZ CODY REMEDY GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

7 241 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 0

LADIES REGIONALE 1 227 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 69,5

2 470 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69

3 223 CROWN ROYAL OAK MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 67



3 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 67

5 226 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 0

5 248 RZ CODY REMEDY GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE 1 387 EINSTEINS DELMASO STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 70

2 247 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69,5

2 468 RUBIO KING SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI 69,5

4 215 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 68,5

4 213 OL SMART DANCER WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 68,5

4 417 OAK BIG SURPRISE ZINGERLE HELMUT ZINGERLE HELMUT 68,5

7 241 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 66

7 214 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 66

9 216 ELECTRIC WHIZ KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA KOMPATSCHER PATRIZIA 0

9 217 SCRAT OLENA SG PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 0

9 415 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE scratch

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE 1 464 STEADY N TORI TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 71

2 219 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ PICHLER PETER PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70,5

3 179 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 69,5

NON PRO REGIONALE 1 234 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 70,5

2 387 EINSTEINS DELMASO STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 70

3 241 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 66

4 235 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 0

4 413 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0



NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE 1 387 EINSTEINS DELMASO STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 70,5

1 470 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

3 235 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69

3 247 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 69

3 215 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 69

6 225 GD O LENA JJ LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 68,5

6 234 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68,5

8 414 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 68

8 417 OAK BIG SURPRISE ZINGERLE HELMUT ZINGERLE HELMUT 68

8 213 OL SMART DANCER WIEDENHOFER GEORG WIEDENHOFER GEORG 68

11 217 SCRAT OLENA SG PICHLER LUKAS PICHLER LUKAS 66,5

12 237 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 0

12 468 RUBIO KING SOLFERINI LUIGI SOLFERINI LUIGI n.s.

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE 1 232 MAGNETIC ZIGGY RB KOMPATSCHER ALOIS CHIN MARIA 71,5

2 464 STEADY N TORI TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 70,5

3 233 SMART REMINS DELMASO PEZZINI ILARIA CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 70

4 229 BARON NIC OF SUN CHEMOLLI LUCA MENEGONI PAOLO 69,5

5 179 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68,5

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE 1 223 CROWN ROYAL OAK MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 70

2 206 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 68,5

3 176 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 67,5

4 214 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 67

4 175 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD BROZZI ANDREA PONGAN MARTA 67

6 416 GENUINE SKYRIDER SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 0



6 215 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 0

6 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 0

6 469 SMOKIE DUN BADGER CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 0

6 227 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI 1 218 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 68

2 174 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 66

3 228 SAN ODISSEA FARINA DAMIANO FARINA LUIGI 60,5

4 178 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 0

OPEN  REGIONALE 1 240 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME 1 173 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 71

2 414 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 70

3 240 AGAIN BOSS TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 65

4 416 GENUINE SKYRIDER SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE 1 469 SMOKIE DUN BADGER CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 70,5

2 237 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 70

2 247 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 70

4 208 RS MINT STICK BROZZI ANDREA BROZZI ANDREA 69

5 229 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 68

6 206 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 66,5

6 175 GIPSY SNAPPER BUD PONGAN MARTA PONGAN MARTA 66,5

8 250 TUFF LIL GUN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN 65



9 230 WHEELING N GREAT DE MATTIA SERENA DE MATTIA SERENA 61,5

10 176 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH 1 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 71

2 221 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70,5

3 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70

3 177 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 70

5 226 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 69,5

6 219 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 64,5

7 463 TOSCA BRUNNER MIRJAM BRUNNER MIRJAM 0

7 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 0

SHORT STIRRUP 1 220 DRY STEPS SEEHAUSER NOEMI MADER ANDREA 70,5

2 251 HANDGUN WHIZ CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 70

2 237 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO GABRIELLI VITTORIA DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 70

4 249 HELLSTOPPER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 69,5

4 258 CHOCOLATE BOBALOU BUCCINI CINDY DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO 69,5

4 243 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDEZENI LUCA 69,5

7 231 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI FRANCESCA BANFI ALESSIA 69

8 460 FRIDAY PISTORE CAROLINA 68

8 231 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI ISABELLA BANFI ALESSIA 68

8 469 SMOKIE DUN BADGER SCROBE CAROL CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 68

11 177 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 66,5

12 581 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZENI LUCA 63,5

13 462 HR MS MAGIC SNAPPER MAYRL SABRINA KARBON HELGA 63

14 461 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 0



YOUTH < 13 1 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70

2 177 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 68

3 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 67,5

YOUTH REGIONALE 1 470 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 70

3 219 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69

4 226 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68,5

5 177 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 68

6 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 67,5

7 221 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 0


